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VENETO

50 Dorso

Xl MEMORIAL CRISTIAN GIRARDI
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

Caldiero, Sabato 26/05/2012 ore 18:35
Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Ser.
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Atleta

CERPELLONI TOMMASO
DE TOFFOLI DANTE
ZANETTI LUCA
BELLAMOLI GIANMARCO
BETTONTE LORENZO
SAVINO ALESSIO
GAMBONE ANDREA
ZANELLI EDOARDO
NILO ANDREA

COLLA ZENO

TAIETTI TOMMASO
NORBIATO MATTEO
CARLOTTO DAVIDE
ZANARDI TOMMASO
MACCACARO ALESSANDRO
SHELYAKIN ANDREA
VISTA ALESSIO

DOSSI FILIPPO
BAGOLIN DANIEL
GUGOLE ANDREA
ORLANDI LEONARDO
CAMMEO MARCO
PERUGINI VALENTINO
BELTAN SEBASTIAN
NIMB CHRISTIAN ALEXANDER
BOSETTO FEDERICO
FANTE ALESSANDRO
GAOLE DAVIDE
BERTINAZZ| FEDERICO
ZANELLA ALESSANDRO
MIOTTO ALESSANDRO
SANTI LUCA

SALVATO PIETRO
BELLIGOLI LEONARDO
DOSSI FRANCESCO
ROMAN LUCA

Serie

Anno

2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2005
2005
2004
2004
2004
2006
2005
2006
2005
2005
2004
2006
2004
2005
2004
2006
2006
2005
2005
2004
2005
2004
2005
2006
2006
2006
2004

Societa

CENTRO FEDERALE DI VERONA

A.S.D. FUMANE NUOTO
A.S.D. FUMANE NUOTO
A.S.D. FUMANE NUOTO

PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL.

FREE TIME A.S.D.

A.S.D. TENNIS CLUB PESCHIERA
A.S.D. TENNIS CLUB PESCHIERA

CSS SD COOP SPORTIVA DIL

CENTRO FEDERALE DI VERONA

CSS SD COOP SPORTIVA DIL

A.S.D. TENNIS CLUB PESCHIERA

CSS SD COOP SPORTIVA DIL
CSS SD COOP SPORTIVA DIL
A.S.D. FUMANE NUOTO

A.S.D. AMATORI NUOTO CASALE DI SC

A.S.D. FUMANE NUOTO
A.S.D. FUMANE NUOTO

A.S.D. TENNIS CLUB PESCHIERA

CSS SD COOP SPORTIVA DIL
A.S.D. FUMANE NUOTO

A.S.D. TENNIS CLUB PESCHIERA
A.S.D. TENNIS CLUB PESCHIERA
A.S.D. AMATORI NUOTO CASALE DI SC

A.S.D. FUMANE NUOTO

PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL.
PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL.

CSS SD COOP SPORTIVA DIL
A.S.D. FUMANE NUOTO
A.S.D. FUMANE NUOTO

A.S.D. AMATORI NUOTO CASALE DI SC

CSS SD COOP SPORTIVA DIL
CSS SD COOP SPORTIVA DIL
A.S.D. FUMANE NUOTO
A.S.D. FUMANE NUOTO

CENTRO FEDERALE DI VERONA

Foglion. 1
26/05/2012

Cat.: P1 M

Tempo

00:47.97
00:50.21
00:56.06
00:56.88
00:57.78
00:58.47
00:58.94
00:59.44
00:59.47
00:59.78
01:01.47
01:02.00
01:02.12
01:02.19
01:02.22
01:03.12
01:03.44
01:04.00
01:07.75
01:07.90
01:08.00
01:08.50
01:08.69
01:09.71
01:10.07
01:11.29
01:12.20
01:12.67
01:13.66
01:19.19
01:21.66
01:24.59
01:38.63
ASS
ASS
ASS

Pti

9.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Risultati disponibili online nel sito WWW.FINVENETO.ORG
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